Full menu - available from 2.00pm — 9.00pm daily
Starters
Crispy Garlic Bread

Soup of the Day
toasted ciabatta bread

Scallops
lemon butter sauté (gf) OR crumbed w/ tartare sauce

Crispy Calamari
lemon pepper spice, chili flakes, aioli and a mixed leaf salad

Seafood Chowder
toasted ciabatta bread

Kumara, Goat’s Curd & Baby Spinach Salad (v, gf)
lightly toasted pine nuts, citrus balsamic vinaigrette

Pulled Pork Croquettes
mint slaw, homemade BBQ sauce

Mains

200g Ribeye Steak (gf)
shoestring fries OR gourmet potatoes, green salad and pepper, mushroom OR garlic butter sauce

Feta, Beetroot and Sundried Tomato Filo Tart (v)
baby spinach, parmesan, toasted pine nut salad

Beer Battered Fish
shoestring fries, green salad, tartare sauce

Seafood Chowder
toasted ciabatta bread

Roast Pork (gf)
steamed and roast vegetables, herb potatoes, gravy

Warm Lamb Salad (gf)
potato, mint, feta, baby spinach, tomato, red onion, cucumber, yoghurt dressing

Chicken Schnitzel
shoestring fries, green salad, mushroom gravy

Pasta of the Day
please enquire

8.5

10.0

14.0

12.0

12.0

14.0

12.0

29.5

23.0

24.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

24.0

22.5




Burgers & Sandwiches

(all served with shoestring fries)

The Standard 19.5
prime NZ beef, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, aioli, tomato relish

Chicken Club Sandwich 19.5
bacon, chicken, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise, mustard

Jimmy’s BLT 15.0
grilled bacon, sliced tomato, lettuce, garlic aioli

Sides

Steamed Seasonal Vegetables 8.0
butter, toasted almonds
Green Salad 7.0
house vinaigrette
Grilled Portobello Mushrooms 8.0
garlic butter
Shoestring Fries 7.0
sea salt OR rosemary & garlic
Herbed Roast Potatoes 7.0
Beer-Battered Onion Rings 7.0

Desserts
Chocolate Ganache Cake 12.0
berry compote, chantilly cream
Apple Strudel 12.0
vanilla bean ice cream
Baked Lemon Cheesecake 9.5
raspberry coulis
Jimmy’s Ice Cream Sundae 9.5

wafer, chopped nuts, chocolate OR strawberry topping




Tomato Penne
Fish & Chips
Mini Roast Pork

Chicken, Lettuce and Mayo Sandwich
shoestring fries OR green salad

Boiled Egg & Toast Soldiers
white OR multigrain

Kid’s Menu

24 Hour Room Service Menu

Soup of the Day
toasted ciabatta bread

Garden Salad
— add smoked chicken for $2.50

American Hot Dog

Toasted Panini
Your choice of 3 fillings:

Ham, chicken, cheese, tomato, pineapple, baby spinach, creamed corn or onion.

Extra fillings S1 each

Beef Lasagne
served with a side of garden salad

Ice Cream Sundae

7.5

10.0

9.5

7.5

5.0

12.0

10.0

10.0

11.0

18.0

9.5




