

Full menu - available from 2.00pm – 9.00pm daily

## <u>Starters</u>

•	Crispy Garlic Bread	8.5
•	Soup of the Day toasted ciabatta bread	10.0
•	Scallops lemon butter sauté (gf) OR crumbed w/ tartare sauce	14.0
•	Crispy Calamari lemon pepper spice, chili flakes, aioli and a mixed leaf salad	12.0
•	Seafood Chowder toasted ciabatta bread	12.0
•	Kumara, Goat's Curd & Baby Spinach Salad (v, gf) lightly toasted pine nuts, citrus balsamic vinaigrette	14.0
•	Pulled Pork Croquettes mint slaw, homemade BBQ sauce	12.0
	<u>Mains</u>	
•	200g Ribeye Steak (gf) shoestring fries OR gourmet potatoes, green salad and pepper, mushroom OR garlic butter sauce	29.5
•	Feta, Beetroot and Sundried Tomato Filo Tart (v) baby spinach, parmesan, toasted pine nut salad	23.0
•	Beer Battered Fish shoestring fries, green salad, tartare sauce	24.0
•	Seafood Chowder toasted ciabatta bread	22.0
•	Roast Pork (gf) steamed and roast vegetables, herb potatoes, gravy	23.0
•	Warm Lamb Salad (gf) potato, mint, feta, baby spinach, tomato, red onion, cucumber, yoghurt dressing	24.0
•	Chicken Schnitzel shoestring fries, green salad, mushroom gravy	24.0
•	Pasta of the Day please enquire	22.5



## **Burgers & Sandwiches**

(all served with shoestring fries)

•	The Standard prime NZ beef, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, aioli, tomato relish	19.5		
•	Chicken Club Sandwich bacon, chicken, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise, mustard	19.5		
•	Jimmy's BLT grilled bacon, sliced tomato, lettuce, garlic aioli	15.0		
	<u>Sides</u>			
•	Steamed Seasonal Vegetables butter, toasted almonds	8.0		
•	Green Salad house vinaigrette	7.0		
•	Grilled Portobello Mushrooms  garlic butter	8.0		
•	Shoestring Fries sea salt OR rosemary & garlic	7.0		
•	Herbed Roast Potatoes	7.0		
•	Beer-Battered Onion Rings	7.0		
	<u>Desserts</u>			
•	Chocolate Ganache Cake berry compote, chantilly cream	12.0		
•	Apple Strudel vanilla bean ice cream	12.0		
•	Baked Lemon Cheesecake raspberry coulis	9.5		
•	Jimmy's Ice Cream Sundae wafer, chopped nuts, chocolate OR strawberry topping	9.5		



## Kid's Menu

•	Tomato Penne	7.5	
•	Fish & Chips	10.0	
•	Mini Roast Pork	9.5	
•	Chicken, Lettuce and Mayo Sandwich shoestring fries OR green salad	7.5	
•	Boiled Egg & Toast Soldiers white OR multigrain	5.0	
24 Hour Room Service Menu			
•	Soup of the Day toasted ciabatta bread	12.0	
•	Garden Salad – add smoked chicken for \$2.50	10.0	
•	American Hot Dog	10.0	
•	Toasted Panini	11.0	
	Your choice of 3 fillings: Ham, chicken, cheese, tomato, pineapple, baby spinach, creamed corn or onion. Extra fillings \$1 each		
•	Beef Lasagne served with a side of garden salad	18.0	
•	Ice Cream Sundae	9.5	